
bar menu
Available 11am until 

close every day



GARLIC BREAD (V)  9

CHIPS (V)  10
Tomato sauce or aioli
ADD Gravy, peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce 3

POTATO WEDGES (V)  12
 Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY  12
Toasted ciabatta

LOUISIANA BUFFALO WINGS  14

BOURBON BBQ BUFFALO WINGS  14

CRISPY PORK BELLY  18
Pickled green papaya, soy vinegar 

SZECHUAN SEASONED SQUID (LG) (I)  16
Tartare sauce, lemon wedge

LOADED BEEF NACHOS (LG)  28
Chilli con carne, corn chips, cheese sauce, jalapeños,  
tomato salsa, guacamole, sour cream

THE CLASSIC BEEF BURGER  27
Bacon, cucumber pickles, cheddar cheese, tomato,  
iceberg lettuce, truffle mayo, chips

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER  29
Bacon, fried egg, beetroot, pineapple, cucumber pickles, 
cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg lettuce, truffle mayo, chips

FALAFEL & HALLOUMI BURGER (V)  26 
Tomato, iceberg lettuce, hummus, chilli jam, mayo,  
sweet potato chips, sesame

THE CLUB  25
Grilled chicken, bacon, fried egg, tomato, cheddar cheese, 
iceberg lettuce, toasted bread, mayo, chips

THE PARMI  28
Chicken schnitzel, ham, three cheese, Napoli sauce, chips

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (I)  32
Battered Hoki, garden salad, lemon wedge, tartare sauce

(LG)  Low gluten  (I)  Imported seafood  (V)  Suitable for vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating 
special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known allergens in our 
kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, 
crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs, milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, 
peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds 
and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description.

If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in 
making a suitable meal choice.

We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the 
decision to consume a meal rests on personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee 
that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.


